UKIAH POLICE DEPARTMENT Number Of Calls Report by Department - Complaint (All Units)

Jurisdiction:
UKIAH

Department

1 FBPD

2016

Complaint

10-21

1033

1033H

10851

11166 PC
242

245

415 PARTY
415

415V

417

422

459

5150

647F

804

810

813

815

816

817

820

822

823

824

825

828

829

831

850

852

853

855

857

911 Hangup
AGENCY ASSIS
Animal

AVA

Bark Dog
Bike Stop
BOLO

CIT ASSIST
CIVIL

DA BOOKING
DEAD ANIMAL
DISABLED VEH
DISPUTE
DIST
DOMESTIC
DUI
DUPLICATE
FIP

F/U

FIRE OTHER
FIRE STRU
FIRE VEG
FIRE VEH
FIREWORKS
FRAUD
HAZARD
HIT/RUN

HS

ID THEFT
INFO

JUV DANGER
JUV PROBLEM
LOST PROP
LOUD MUSIC
LOUD PARTY
M/P

First Date:
01/01/2016
Last Date: 12/31/2016

10-21 MESSAGE

ALARM

HOLD UP/PANIC ALARM
STOLEN VEHICLE

CHILD ABUSE REPORT
ASSAULT/BATTERY-MISD
ASSAULT FELONY/WEAPON/GBI
PARTY

FIGHT

VERBAL 415
BRANDISHING WEAPON
THREATS

BURGLARY

5150 WIC

DRUNK IN PUBLIC
ABANDONED VEHICLE
PARKING CITATION
PUBLIC ASSIST

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
ASSIST OTHER UNIT
WARRANT SERVICE
FOLLOW-UP

OTHER PATROL ACTIVITY
REPORT WRITING
SECURITY CHECKS
SUBPOENA SERVICE
SUSP VEHICLE

SUSP PERSON

OTHER

BREIFING

EQUIPMENT MAINT
ERRANDS
MEALS/PERSONAL TIME
PRISONER TRANSPORT
911 HANGUP

AGENCY ASSIST - CALL FOR SERVICE
ANIMAL

AVA

BARKING DOG

BIKE STOP

BE ON THE LOOKOUT
CITIZEN ASSIST

CIVIL MATTERS

DA BOOKINGS

DEAD ANIMAL

DISABLED VEHICLE
NEIGHBORHOOD DISPUTE
DISTURBANCE
DOMESTIC

23152 CVC

DUPLICATE CALL
FOUND PROPERTY
FOLLOW UP

FIRE OTHER TYPE
STRUCTURE FIRE
VEGETATION FIRE
VEHICLE FIRE
FIREWORKS CALL; POSSN, USE, ETC.
FRAUD

HAZARD ROAD OR OTHER WISE
HIT AND RUN T/C

H/S ACTIVITY

IDENITY THEFT
INFORMATION TAKEN
CHILD ENDANGERMENT
JUVENILE PROBLEM
LOST PROPERTY

LOUD MUSIC

LOUD PARTY

MISSING PERSON

Number

52
310

32
20
67

145
53

45
37
42
87

371
84
158
10
33
1267
311

2459

247
194
50

17

236
101
48
13
152

109
51
125

61
17
79



A call with multiple Departments assigned will be counted in the group total for each of these Departments, therefore such calls will be counted more than once. For this

07/05/2017 ###HH#HHHH##

MISC CRIME
MISC SERVICE
NPROB

ODOR INVE
PANHANDLER
PARKING
PRESS LOG
PROB SEARCH
PROWLER
R242

R459

RAPE
RECKLESS
REG

ROB

SEARCH WARR
SHOPLIFTER
SHOTS FIRED
SKATEBOARDS
SPECIALEVENT
SPEEDING
STALLED VEH
SUB SER
SUPP

SUSP CIRC
SUSP PERSON
SUSP VEH
TCINJ

TC

THEFT

TICKET

TRAFF CONTRO
TRAFFIC STOP
TRANSIENT
TRESPASS
ucc

UTILITY

VAN

VIN VER

VIOL COURT
WAR SER
WEL CHECK

MISC CRIME

MISC SERVICE

NEIGHBOR PROBLEM
ODOR INVEST
PANHANDLER

PARKING COMPLAINT
TIME TO PRINT OUT PRESS LOG
PROBATION SEARCH
PROWLER

BATTERY

BURGLARY

RAPE 261 PC

RECKLESS VEH
REGISTRANT

ROBBERY

SEARCH WARRANT
SHOPLIFTER

SHOTS FIRED
SKATEBOARD VIOLATIONS
SPECIAL EVENT
SPEEDING VEH

STALLED VEHICLE
SUBPOENA SERVICE
SUPP REPORT

SUSP CIRC

SUSP PERSON

SUSP VEHICLE

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT WITH INJURY
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT NON INJURY AND PDO
THEFT

TICKET/CITE SIGN OFF
TRAFFIC CONTROL
TRAFFIC STOP
TRANSIENT PERSON
TRESPASS

UCC VvIOL

UTILITY CALL OUT
VANDALISM

VIN VERIFICATION
VIOLATION OF COURT ORDER
WARRANT SERVICE
WELFARE CHECK

reason, the total number of calls may not equal the sum of the group totals
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109
811
248
81

4
166
251
226
2
1129
247
74
51
42
163
27
81
16
188
Group Total: 14819

Report Total: 14819
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