UKIAH POLICE DEPARTMENT Number Of Calls Report by Department - Complaint (All Units)

2016

Jurisdiction: First Date:

LOUD PARTY

M/P

LOUD PARTY

MISSING PERSON

17

79

01/01/2016 UKIAH

UKIAH		01/01/2016 Last Date: 12/31/2016	
Day and a sad	Commitment	Zasi Pate. 12012010	N
Department	Complaint		Number
1 FBPD			
	10-21	10-21 MESSAGE	52
	1033 1033H	ALARM HOLD UP/PANIC ALARM	310 9
	10851	STOLEN VEHICLE	32
	11166 PC	CHILD ABUSE REPORT	20
	242	ASSAULT/BATTERY-MISD	67
	245	ASSAULT FELONY/WEAPON/GBI	2
	415 PARTY	PARTY	2
	415	FIGHT	145
	415V 417	VERBAL 415 BRANDISHING WEAPON	53 3
	422	THREATS	45
	459	BURGLARY	37
	5150	5150 WIC	42
	647F	DRUNK IN PUBLIC	87
	804	ABANDONED VEHICLE	2
	810	PARKING CITATION	371
	813 815	PUBLIC ASSIST ASSIST OTHER AGENCY	84 158
	816	ASSIST OTHER AGENCY ASSIST OTHER UNIT	100
	817	WARRANT SERVICE	33
	820	FOLLOW-UP	1267
	822	OTHER PATROL ACTIVITY	311
	823	REPORT WRITING	2
	824	SECURITY CHECKS	2459
	825	SUBPOENA SERVICE	102
	828 829	SUSP VEHICLE SUSP PERSON	312 658
	831	OTHER	8
	850	BREIFING	1
	852	EQUIPMENT MAINT	9
	853	ERRANDS	157
	855	MEALS/PERSONAL TIME	7
	857	PRISONER TRANSPORT	46
	911 Hangup AGENCY ASSIS	911 HANGUP AGENCY ASSIST - CALL FOR SERVICE	86 178
	Animal	ANIMAL	360
	AVA	AVA	73
	Bark Dog	BARKING DOG	39
	Bike Stop	BIKE STOP	41
	BOLO	BE ON THE LOOKOUT	2
	CIT ASSIST	CITIZEN ASSIST	247
	CIVIL DA BOOKING	CIVIL MATTERS DA BOOKINGS	194 50
	DEAD ANIMAL	DEAD ANIMAL	7
	DISABLED VEH	DISABLED VEHICLE	17
	DISPUTE	NEIGHBORHOOD DISPUTE	7
	DIST	DISTURBANCE	236
	DOMESTIC	DOMESTIC	101
	DUI	23152 CVC	48
	DUPLICATE F/P	DUPLICATE CALL FOUND PROPERTY	13 152
	F/U	FOLLOW UP	23
	FIRE OTHER	FIRE OTHER TYPE	2
	FIRE STRU	STRUCTURE FIRE	5
	FIRE VEG	VEGETATION FIRE	1
	FIRE VEH	VEHICLE FIRE	1
	FIREWORKS	FIREWORKS CALL; POSSN, USE, ETC.	16
	FRAUD HAZARD	FRAUD HAZARD ROAD OR OTHER WISE	47 74
	HIT/RUN	HIT AND RUN T/C	74 75
	HS	H/S ACTIVITY	50
	ID THEFT	IDENITY THEFT	4
	INFO	INFORMATION TAKEN	109
	JUV DANGER	CHILD ENDANGERMENT	51
	JUV PROBLEM	JUVENILE PROBLEM	125
	LOST PROP LOUD MUSIC	LOST PROPERTY LOUD MUSIC	22 61
	LOUD MOSIC	LOUD MUSIC	17

MISC CRIME	MISC CRIME		92
MISC SERVICE	MISC SERVICE		296
NPROB	NEIGHBOR PROBLEM		64
ODOR INVE	ODOR INVEST		1
PANHANDLER	PANHANDLER		17
PARKING	PARKING COMPLAINT		622
PRESS LOG	TIME TO PRINT OUT PRESS LOG		1
PROB SEARCH	PROBATION SEARCH		29
PROWLER	PROWLER		9
R242	BATTERY		4
· ·= ·=			8
R459	BURGLARY		
RAPE	RAPE 261 PC		9
RECKLESS	RECKLESS VEH		67
REG	REGISTRANT		1
ROB	ROBBERY		1
SEARCH WARR	SEARCH WARRANT		2
SHOPLIFTER	SHOPLIFTER		92
SHOTS FIRED	SHOTS FIRED		18
SKATEBOARDS	SKATEBOARD VIOLATIONS		1
SPECIALEVENT	SPECIAL EVENT		4
SPEEDING	SPEEDING VEH		1
STALLED VEH	STALLED VEHICLE		10
SUB SER	SUBPOENA SERVICE		38
SUPP	SUPP REPORT		109
SUSP CIRC	SUSP CIRC		811
SUSP PERSON	SUSP PERSON		248
SUSP VEH	SUSP VEHICLE		81
TC INJ	TRAFFIC ACCIDENT WITH INJURY		4
TC	TRAFFIC ACCIDENT NON INJURY AND PDO		166
THEFT	THEFT		251
TICKET	TICKET/CITE SIGN OFF		226
TRAFF CONTRO	TRAFFIC CONTROL		2
TRAFFIC STOP	TRAFFIC STOP		1129
TRANSIENT	TRANSIENT PERSON		247
TRESPASS	TRESPASS		74
UCC	UCC VIOL		51
UTILITY	UTILITY CALL OUT		42
VAN	VANDALISM		163
VIN VER	VIN VERIFICATION		27
VIOL COURT	VIOLATION OF COURT ORDER		81
WAR SER	WARRANT SERVICE		16
WEL CHECK	WELFARE CHECK		188
		Group Total:	14819
		oup _oun.	1.017

Report Total: 14819

A call with multiple Departments assigned will be counted in the group total for each of these Departments, therefore such calls will be counted more than once. For this reason, the total number of calls may not equal the sum of the group totals